

## Papetarie

I.D.: 86749956

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 05.09.23 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 512,61 RON - 512,61 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOSAR SINA NOKI,PLASTIC,VERDE buc 100 0.59 58.82 2 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE EXTRALUNGA buc 30 1.01 30.25 3 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 6 2.52 15.13 4 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB GALBEN buc 4 2.52 10.08 5 NOTITE ADEZIVE 76X76 4 CUL buc 4 1.26 5.04 6 BATERII VARTA R3 4103 buc 8 2.52 20.17 7 BATERII VARTA R6 4106 buc 4 2.52 10.08 8 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 20 6.30 126.05 9 MARKER PERMANENT SCHNEIDER 130 NEGRU buc 2 2.94 5.88 10 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 1 5.88 5.88 11 CUB HARTIE ALB 9X9CM 500COLI buc 2 5.46 10.92 12 MAPA A4 NOKI CU BUTON,ALBASTRU buc 9 1.68 15.13 13 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 14 LIPICI SOLID DACO 15GR buc 3 2.10 6.30 15 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 HERLITZ 40MICRONI buc 300 0.08 25.21 16 PLIC C4 SILICONIC ALB 90GR buc 250 0.29 73.53 17 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 50 0.84 42.02 18 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 3 3.36 10.08 19 REGISTRU A4 100FILE DICTANDO buc 2 8.40 16.81 20 REGISTRU A4 96 FILE MATEMATICA RG496 buc 1 12.61

---